JUICES

%W

CONTEMPORARY MEXICAN

UsDb
ORANGE ® $9.90
GREEN ® ¢ $9.90
GRAPEFRUIT ® 7 $8.50
CARROT $ § $8.50
WATERMELON ¢ $8.50
ORANGE-BEETROOT ® $8.50
PINEAPPLE-COCONUT & $9.90

SMOOTHIES
PEACH, BASIL $9.50
OATMEAL, BERRIES $9.50
MANGO, COCONUT $9.50
APPLE, KIWI $9.50
GUAVA, MINT $9.50
STRAWBERRIES, PASSION FRUIT $11.90
SWEET TEMPTATIONS

FRENCH TOAST $18.50
Coconut Sauce, Berries, Maple Syrup
WAFLES $18.50
Mascarpone Cheese, Berries, kiwi
HOTCAKES $18.50
Candied Almonds, Berries, Vanilla Sauce
SWEET ROLLS @@ $12.90

Croissant, Cinnamon Roll, Mexican Conchita,
Peach Danish

<3

Fish
Pescado

Seafood Gluten Free Vegan
Mariscos SinGluten Vegan:

¢

HEALTHY HEAVEN

VEGAN CHIA PUDDING @
Blueberries, Kiwi, Strawberries

YOGURT
Plain or Strawberry, Assorted Fruit, Caramelized
Pumpkin Seeds

FRUIT COCKTAIL (0]
Fruta de Temporada, Granola, Whipped Cream

AVOCADO TOAST

Ricotta, Organic Tomatoes, Green Beans

SALMON TOAST <
Cream Cheese, Tomato Jelly, Red Onion

SHAKES

PEAR, MACA & CINNAMON SMOOTHIE @
MATCHA & PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE ®
MANGO & SPIRULINA SMOOTHIE ®
CHLOROPHYLL & APPLE SMOOTHIE 9

PROTEIN PAPAYA & BANANA SMOOTHIE

usb

$12.50

$12.90

$14.90

$15.90

$19.50

$12.50
$12.50

$12.90
$12.50

$12.50

Vegetarian
fegetariano

& @

Dairy Eggs Almond Walnut ~ Sesame
Lacteos Huevo  Amendra Nue: Ajojonit

*15% off with your meal plan package

Prices are in US dollars, 16% tax included

In compliance with Mexican sanitary regulations, please be aware that consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, shellfish, or eggs can increase

the risk of illnesses transmitted through food and they are served at the customer's discretion.

Please let your server know if you have any dietary restrictions




RINCON MEXICANO

CHILE RELLENO WITH SCRAMBLED EGG &
CHORIZO
Cheese Sauce with Corn, Roasted Tomatoes

EGGS ENMOLADAS
Scrambled Eggs, Sour Cream, Cotija Cheese, Red
Onion, Sesame, Avocado

BARBACOA TACOS

Corn Tortilla, Coleslaw, Pickled Onion

TORTA AHOGADA
Pork Carnitas, Avocado, Red Onion, Chipotle Tomato
Sauce

SALPICON OF EGG WITH FLANK STEAK

(GUERRERO STYLE)
Corn Tortilla, Ranchera Sauce, Fresh Cheese

MEXICAN CHORIZO BURRITO
Scrambled Eggs, Chorizo, Mozzarella

BREAD & EGG

BAGEL
Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Ham, Cheddar Cheese

BENEDICT EGGS

Hollandaise Sauce, Asparagus, Canadian Bacon

*BENEDICT EGGS WITH LOBSTER
Chipotle Hollandaise Sauce, Pepper Salad

<3

Fish Seafood
Pescado Mariscos

= $34.90

Gluten Free Vegan
Sin Gluten Vegano

CONTEMPORARY MEXICAN

USD

$20.50

$20.50

$21.50

CLASSICS

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
Selection of Juice, Sweet Rolls or Toast, Coffee or Tea

()

AMERICAN BREAKFAST
Selection of Juice or Fruit, Eggs any Style, Ham,
Sausage or Bacon, Refried Beans, Hash Brown

$23.50

$20.50

$20.50

$14.90

$21.90

FROM THE FARM

EGGS ANY STYLE
Your Choice: Bacon, Sausage, Ham

OMELETTE (Accompanied with Peruvian Creole
salad)

Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Bell Peppers, Spinach, Tomato,
Onion, Mozzarella, or Cheddar

STEAK & EGGS
Grilled Flank Steak, Sunny Side up Eggs, Baby
Potatoes, Mushrooms, Queso Fresco

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Corn Tortilla, Beans, Ham, Mozzarella Cheese,
Ranchera Sauce

HUEVOS A LA CAZUELA
Croutons, Argentine Sausage, Panela Cheese, Corn
Tortilla, Tomato Sauce

CHILAQUILES

Tomato with Guajillo, Green Tomatillo, or Creamy
Poblano Sauces, Sunny Side up Eggs, Avocado, Red
Onion, Sour Cream, Cotija Cheese

$18.50

$25.90

$16.90

$16.90

$25.50

$15.90

$17.90

$17.50

® ¥

Vegetarian
Vegetariano

& @

Dairy Eggs Almond Walnut ~ Sesame
Lacteos Huevo  Amendra Nuez Ajojonit

*15% off with your meal plan package

Prices are in US dollars, 16% tax included

In compliance with Mexican sanitary regulations, please be aware that consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, shellfish, or eggs can increase

the risk of illnesses transmitted through food and they are served at the customer's discretion.

Please let your server know if you have any dietary restrictions




