

7	ГΤ	Г 7	r٦	ГΖ	\sim	\Box	Y
	ш		П	П		⊢` 🛰	Ċ
	, ,	\cup	ч	Ľ		الل	"

			USD
ORANGE	(4)	Ŷ	\$9.90
GREEN	(4)	Ŷ	\$9.90
GRAPEFRUIT	(4)	Ŷ	\$8.50
CARROT	(4)	Ŷ	\$8.50
WATERMELON	(4)	Ŷ	\$8.50
ORANGE-BEETROOT	\$	Ŷ	\$8.50
PINEAPPLE-COCONUT	(4)	Ŷ	\$9.90

SMOOTHIES

PEACH, BASIL	Î	\$9.50
OATMEAL, BERRIES	ð	\$9.50
MANGO, COCONUT		\$9.50
APPLE, KIWI	Ô	\$9.50
GUAVA, MINT	Ô	\$9.50
STRAWBERRIES, PASSION FRUIT	ð	\$11.90

—— HEALTHY HEAVEN ——

		USD			
VEGAN CHIA PUDDING Blueberries, Kiwi, Strawberries	•	\$12.50			
YOGURT Plain or Strawberry, Assorted Fruit, Caramelized Pumpkin Seeds		\$12.90			
FRUIT COCKTAIL Fruta de Temporada, Granola, Whipped Cream	Î Ø Ø	\$14.90			
AVOCADO TOAST Ricotta, Organic Tomatoes, Green Beans		\$15.90			
SALMON TOAST Cream Cheese, Tomato Jelly, Red Onion		\$19.50			
SHAKES					
PEAR, MACA & CINNAMON SMOOTHIE	•	\$12.50			
MATCHA & PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	(4)	\$12.50			
MANGO & SPIRULINA SMOOTHIE	(4)	\$12.90			

\$12.50

\$12.50

SWEET TEMPTATIONS

FRENCH TOAST Coconut Sauce, Berries, Maple Syrup		\$18.50
WAFLES Mascarpone Cheese, Berries, kiwi		\$18.50
HOTCAKES Candied Almonds, Berries, Vanilla Sauce	Ô	\$18.50
SWEET ROLLS Croissant, Cinnamon Roll, Mexican Conchita,	Î O Ø @	\$12.90

Peach Danish















CHLOROPHYLL & APPLE SMOOTHIE

PROTEIN PAPAYA & BANANA SMOOTHIE



























CLASSICS

USD

CHILE RELLENO WITH SCRAMBLED EGG & (1) CHORIZO Cheese Sauce with Corn, Roasted Tomatoes	0 🕸	\$20.50	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST Selection of Juice, Sweet Rolls or Toast, Coffee or Tea	Î <mark>0</mark> 0 0	\$18.50
EGGS ENMOLADAS Scrambled Eggs, Sour Cream, Cotija Cheese, Red Onion, Sesame, Avocado	* ⊭	\$20.50	AMERICAN BREAKFAST Selection of Juice or Fruit, Eggs any Style, Ham, Sausage or Bacon, Refried Beans, Hash Brown		\$25.90
BARBACOA TACOS Corn Tortilla, Coleslaw, Pickled Onion		\$21.50	FROM THE FARM	ſ —	
TORTA AHOGADA Pork Carnitas, Avocado, Red Onion, Chipotle Tomato Sauce		\$23.50	THOW THE PARTY		
SALPICON OF EGG WITH FLANK STEAK	》第	\$20.50	EGGS ANY STYLE Your Choice: Bacon, Sausage, Ham	○ ¥	\$16.90
(GUERRERO STYLE) Corn Tortilla, Ranchera Sauce, Fresh Cheese			OMELETTE (Accompanied with Peruvian Creole salad)		\$16.90
MEXICAN CHORIZO BURRITO Scrambled Eggs, Chorizo, Mozzarella	0	\$20.50	Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Bell Peppers, Spinach, Tomat Onion, Mozzarella, or Cheddar	О,	
			STEAK & EGGS Grilled Flank Steak, Sunny Side up Eggs, Baby Potatoes, Mushrooms, Queso Fresco		\$25.50
			HUEVOS RANCHEROS Corn Tortilla, Beans, Ham, Mozzarella Cheese, Ranchera Sauce		\$15.90
BREAD & EGG			HUEVOS A LA CAZUELA Croutons, Argentine Sausage, Panela Cheese, Corn Tortilla, Tomato Sauce		\$17.90
BAGEL Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Ham, Cheddar Cheese	0	\$14.90	CHILAQUILES Tomato with Guajillo, Green Tomatillo, or Creamy		\$17.50
BENEDICT EGGS Hollandaise Sauce, Asparagus, Canadian Bacon	0	\$21.90	Poblano Sauces, Sunny Side up Eggs, Avocado, Red Onion, Sour Cream, Cotija Cheese		



*BENEDICT EGGS WITH LOBSTER Chipotle Hollandaise Sauce, Pepper Salad





























